
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

18 

4 

27 

05 

85 

44 

67 

75 

20 

74 

53 

Name 

Steve Bates 

Raul Chacon 

Alex Williams 

Ken Queen 

Bill Scheets 

Ariel Rubio 

Rich Alten 

Richard Cordova 

Erik Hames 

Jim Crum 

Charlie Crosby 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.368 

0.790 

1.161 

1.980 

2.017 

2.696 

3.497 

9.480 

13.106 

13.470 

Total Tm 

11:54.466 

11:54.834 

11:55.256 

11:55.627 

11:56.446 

11:56.483 

11:57.162 

11:57.963 

12:03.946 

12:07.572 

12:07.936 

Best Tm 

47.669 

47.712 

47.770 

47.775 

47.779 

47.740 

47.578 

47.546 

47.999 

47.812 

47.999 

In Lap 

11 

12 

7 

11 

9 

9 

5 

12 

3 

3 

4 

SubClass Comment 

3 Second Penalty - Impeding  
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Kelly and LeeAnna 
Van Williams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer #6 - 4 cycle [8/26/23] 
05 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:03:14 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

8/26/2023 20:40 


